FY 2021 15,874   15,874   15,874   15,874   FY21 29,524   15,874
FY 2022 1,341,375   1,341,375   1,341,375   FY22 2,494,807   1,341,375
FY 2023 864,971   864,971   FY23 1,608,750   864,971
FY 2024 3,185,033   FY24 5,923,805   3,185,033

Fund value, end of fiscal year 1,192,152$   1,208,026$   2,549,401$   3,414,372$   6,599,405$   10,056,887 5,407,253

Remaining ARR 384$   13,650$   1,153,432$   743,779$   2,738,772$

Assumptions:
1. 25% reduction in Expansion Funding in FY22 - FY23 biennium; remainder lost in FY24 - FY25 biennium (after FTSE > 6,000).
2. The model builds in expense growth "above the line". In other words, the "Available Recurring Revenue" is left over after projected expense growth.
3. Based on Enrollment Management's scenario 2 forecast of reaching 10K students by 2022.
4. In FY 2024, part of loss of Expansion funding is made up through prior year replacement fund accumulations. Remainder comes from FY 2024 operations.

05/23/2019

9

Tuition and Fee Projection – 2% Growth

 Revenues

FY 2019 URC

Revenue Budget

FY 2020 Proposed

Budget Increase / (Decrease)
 General Revenue (GR)  $   32,398,667  $   36,037,350  $   3,638,683
 Total  Gross Tuition &
USF   40,617,950   42,726,151   2,108,201

 Remissions &
Waivers   (3,303,601)   (4,708,287)   (1,404,686)

 Total Revenues  $   69,713,016  $   74,055,214  $   4,342,198

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY-SAN ANTONIO

Tuition and Fee Projection – 2% Growth

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY-SAN ANTONIO

   4,342,198

Academic Affairs   (322,858)

Advancement & External Relations   (1,017)

Business Affairs   (288,897)

Enrollment Management   (123,637)

Student Affairs   (58,879)

Benefits (at 27%)   (214,728)
   (1,010,016)
   (128,854)
   (223,569)
   (588,411)
   (849,539)
   (2,800,389)
 $   1,541,809

TAMUS Service Assessments:
1.5% Base Merit Increase (including benefits):